REGISTRO UNICO PRATICHE
Estratte per data di rilascio compresa tra il 01-06-2015 e il 31-12-2015

Pratica

AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI

174
153
175
178
179
180
181
182
183
185
187
186

Nr.pratica Data Prot.

27/05/2015
15/06/2015
24/06/2015
12/08/2015
01/09/2015
14/09/2015
15/09/2015
29/09/2015
15/10/2015
06/11/2015
01/12/2015
01/12/2015

N. prot.  Richiedente

4139 Tennacola Spa .
4718 Banca Delle Marche
5040 Netti Avv.To Claudio
6556 Damiani Gatti Assicurazioni Snc.
6921 Crispini Giovanni
7316 Telecom Italia - Area Ne Aol Marche
7402 Societa' "Urbis Salvia A.S.D." .
7931 Mangiaterra Giuseppe
8512 Caraceni Sandra
9206 Amministrazione Provinciale Di Macerata - Servizio V
10022 Netti Avv.To Claudio
10036 Cosimi Italo



'iabilita' -



