## REGISTRO UNICO PRATICHE

Estratte per data di rilascio compresa tra il 01-06-2015 e il 31-12-2015

Pratica	Nr.pratica	Data Prot.	N. prot.	Richiedente
AUTORI	174	27/05/2015	4139	Tennacola Spa .
AUTORI	153	15/06/2015	4718	Banca Delle Marche
AUTORI	175	24/06/2015	5040	Netti Avv.To Claudio
AUTORI	178	12/08/2015	6556	Damiani Gatti Assicurazioni Snc .
AUTORI	179	01/09/2015	6921	Crispini Giovanni
AUTORI	180	14/09/2015	7316	Telecom Italia - Area Ne Aol Marche
AUTORI	181	15/09/2015	7402	Societa' "Urbis Salvia A.S.D." .
AUTORI	182	29/09/2015	7931	Mangiaterra Giuseppe
AUTORI	183	15/10/2015	8512	Caraceni Sandra
AUTORI	185	06/11/2015	9206	Amministrazione Provinciale Di Macerata - Servizio V
AUTORI	187	01/12/2015	10022	Netti Avv.To Claudio
AUTORI	186	01/12/2015	10036	Cosimi Italo

'iabilita' -